COOKING EQUIPMENT
Product catalogue
GASTRO – HAAL, s.r.o.
Povazska 16, 940 67 Nove Zamky, Slovakia
Sales Manager Deutschland + Österreich
Stefan Plappert

connection,Double
insulation on
cables and wires
(silicone
protection),
Covering of
bottom.
EXTRAS:
Temperature
controller, hot
water input, IP45
Tank AISI 316
Vaseline outlet
valve
KE-785-O-R ELECTRIC 85 l digital 700x700x900mm round 12 kW
KE-85-O ELECTRIC 85 l classic analogy 700x900x900mm round 12 kW
KE-85-O-R ELECTRIC 85 l digital 700x900x900mm round 12 kW
KE-100-O ELECTRIC 100 l classic analogy 900x900x900mm round 12 kW
KE-100-O-R ELECTRIC 100 l digital 900x900x900mm round 12 kW
KE-100 ELECTRIC 100 l classic analogy 900x900x900mm square 12 kW
KE-100-R ELECTRIC 100 l digital 900x900x900mm square 12 kW
KE-150-O ELECTRIC 150 l classic analogy 900x900x900mm round 18 kW
KE-150-O-R ELECTRIC 150 l digital 900x900x900mm round 18 kW
KE-150 ELECTRIC 150 l classic analogy 900x900x900mm square 18 kW
KE-150-R ELECTRIC 150 l digital 900x900x900mm square 18 kW
KE-200 ELECTRIC 200 l classic analogy 1400x900x900mm square 24 kW
KE-200-R ELECTRIC 200 l digital 1400x900x900mm square 24 kW
KE-300 ELECTRIC 300 l classic analogy 1400x900x900mm square 30 kW
KE-300-R ELECTRIC 300 l digital 1400x900x900mm square 30 kW
KE-400 ELECTRIC 400 l classic analogy 1400x900x900mm square 36 kW
KE-400-R ELECTRIC 400 l digital 1400x900x900mm square 36 kW
KE-500 ELECTRIC 500 l classic analogy 1800x900x900mm square 42 kW
KE-500-R ELECTRIC 500 l digital 1800x900x900mm square 42 kW
3
Electric boiling pans
4
Gas boiling pans

valve, sieve, Cold
water
connection,Double
insulation on cables
and wires (silicone
protection),
Covering of bottom.
EXTRAS:
Temperature
Controller „T“, hot
water input, IP45
TANK AISI 316
Vaseline outlet
valve
KG-785-O-R GAS 85 l digital 700x700x900mm round 12 kW
KG-85-O GAS 85 l classic analogy 700x900x900mm round 12 kW
KG-85-O-R GAS 85 l digital 700x900x900mm round 12 kW
KG-100-O GAS 100 l classic analogy 900x900x900mm round 12 kW
KG-100-O-R GAS 100 l digital 900x900x900mm round 12 kW
KG-100 GAS 100 l classic analogy 900x900x900mm square 12 kW
KG-100-R GAS 100 l digital 900x900x900mm square 12 kW
KG-150-O GAS 150 l classic analogy 900x900x900mm round 18 kW
KG-150-O-R GAS 150 l digital 900x900x900mm round 18 kW
KG-150 GAS 150 l classic analogy 900x900x900mm square 18 kW
KG-150-R GAS 150 l digital 900x900x900mm square 18 kW
KG-200 GAS 200 l classic analogy 1400x900x900mm square 24 kW
KG-200-R GAS 200 l digital 1400x900x900mm square 24 kW
KG-300 GAS 300 l classic analogy 1400x900x900mm square 30 kW
KG-300-R GAS 300 l digital 1400x900x900mm square 30 kW
5
Gas boiling pans
6
Classic analogy control panel

CONSUMPTION
FEATURES
KP-785-O STEAM 85 l rotary knob 700x700x900mm round 40 kg/hour STANDARD:
2" outlet valve,
sieve,
Cold water
connection,
Covering of
bottom.
EXTRAS:
Steam separator
(cup),
Tank AISI 316
Vaseline outlet
valve
KP-85-O STEAM 85 l rotary knob 700x900x900mm round 40 kg/hour
KP-100-O STEAM 100 l rotary knob 900x900x900mm round 50 kg/hour
KP-100 STEAM 100 l rotary knob 900x900x900mm square 50 kg/hour
KP-150-O STEAM 150 l rotary knob 900x900x900mm round 60 kg/hour
KP-150 STEAM 150 l rotary knob 900x900x900mm square 60 kg/hour
KP-200 STEAM 200 l rotary knob 1400x900x900mm square 70 kg/hour
KP-300 STEAM 300 l rotary knob 1400x900x900mm square 90 kg/hour
KP-400 STEAM 400 l rotary knob 1400x900x900mm square 120 kg/hour
KP-500 STEAM 500 l rotary knob 1800x900x900mm square 190 kg/hour
9
Steam boiling pans
10
Tilting bratt pans  -